Thiringer Rangliste: 2024

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Spada Women's ul7 Individual 23.02.2025. 15:24
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2008 - 2011 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result

T1 03.03.2024 Altenburg  Championships of Thiringen u17

T2 06.04.2024 Bautzen Open Central European Championships U17

T6 19.10.2024 Saalfeld Stadtwerke Cup u17

T8 17.11.2024 Nordhausen Cup of Thuringia Senior

T10 12.01.2025 Saalfeld Cup of Thuringia Senior

T11 16.02.2025 Meiningen Cup of Thiringen Senior

T12 23.02.2025 Kraftsdorf  Cup of Thiiringen Senior

rank points initial name

nation club

S

yob T1T2T6T8T10T11T12

1

2
3
4

17
7
6
3

0 SOWIETZKI Anja

SCHIRMER Johanna Helene GER

0
0 NAUMANN Tony
0 GRADL Julia

all-assigned-competitions

title

GER TH FZ Erfurt EnGarde

TH FZ Erfurt EnGarde

GER TH SV Einheit Altenburg
GER TH KSZU Meiningen

city nation date

2008
2009
20084 2
2009

ageclass group pointrule

46 4 1 2
11 4 1

2 1

replaced deleted

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

Internationales Turnier
Thiringen Pokal

Stadtwerke-Pokal

Heidenheim GER

Nordhausen GER

Saalfeld GER

Int. Windmuhlenmesser Cup Solingen GER

Challenge Saalfeld
Thiringen Pokal
Thuringen Pokal
Thuringen Pokal

Thiringer Meisterschaft

Offene Mitteleuropéische
Meisterschaft

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Thuringenpokal-Finale
Internationales Turnier

Stadtwerke-Pokal

Saalfeld GER
Saalfeld GER
Meiningen GER
Kraftsdorf GER
Altenburg  GER
Bautzen GER
Offenbach GER
Erfurt GER
Heidenheim GER

Saalfeld GER

Int. Windmuhlenmesser Cup Solingen GER

Thuringen Pokal
Challenge Saalfeld
Thiringen Pokal

Thuringen Pokal

Thuringen Pokal
Thuringer Meisterschaft
Offene Mitteleuropaische
Meisterschaft

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Thuringenpokal-Finale

Nordhausen GER
Saalfeld GER
Saalfeld GER

Meiningen GER

Kraftsdorf GER
Altenburg  GER

Bautzen GER

Leverkusen GER
Erfurt GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Wallberg - Markus.Wallberg@jenoptik.com

07.10.2023 08.10.2023 U17 2

22.10.2023 22.10.2023 Senior 1

04.11.2023 04.11.2023 U17 1

11.11.2023 12.11.2023 U17 2

27.01.2024 27.01.2024 Senior 1

28.01.2024 28.01.2024 Senior 1

11.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior 1

25.02.2024 25.02.2024 Senior 1

03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U17 1

06.04.2024 07.04.2024 U17 1

27.04.2024 28.04.2024 U17 2

08.06.2024 08.06.2024 Senior 1

05.10.2024 06.10.2024 U17 2

19.10.2024 19.10.2024 U17 1

09.11.2024 10.11.2024 U17 2

17.11.2024 17.11.2024 Senior 1

11.01.2025 11.01.2025 Senior 1

12.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior 1

16.02.2025 16.02.2025 Senior

23.02.2025 23.02.2025 Senior
23.03.2025 23.03.2025 U17

05.04.2025 06.04.2025 U17

17.05.2025 18.05.2025 U17
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 Senior
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